Technical Bulletin No: 203
Unit 7, Speedwell Road, Castleford, WF10 5PY | +44(0)1977 522 020
info@sensiolighting.com | www.sensiolighting.comMAKING LIGHTING SIMPLE™
TITAN+ WIRELESS SENSORS
The Titan+ Wireless Sensors are the latest wireless offering from Sensio eliminating the hassle of dealing with wires
and cables. These sensors also lower the energy consumption and carbon footprint as they do not require mains
power supply.
The complete range consist of an IR senor which  has two function on/off or dimming , PIR Sensor with a range of

Titan+ Wireless Door Sensor W 43.5mm x L 55mm x D 11mm 20g IP20
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION
PRODUCT NAME ORDER CODE BARDCODE
Titan+ Wireless IR Sensor SE900030 5060988653976
Titan+ Wireless PIR Sensor SE900130 5060988653983
Titan+ Wireless Touch Sensor SE900230 5060988653990
Titan+ Wireless Door Sensor SE900330 5060988654003
Titan+ Wireless IR Sensor & Receiver SE900530 5060988654362
Titan+ Wireless PIR Sensor & Receiver SE900630 5060988654379
Titan+ Wireless Touch Sensor & Receiver SE900730 5060988654386
Titan+ Wireless Door Sensor & Receiver SE900830 5060988654393